
 ACCOMMODATION RATES 
Mooramong – A National Trust property 

  
          3 BR Rouseabouts Quarters (Nominal FOUR guests) 

2017 / 2018 Rates      NOTE: there is a 10-15% discount offered for booking two or three cottages together. 
 

 

Tariff Range   
 

(For up to FOUR guests) 

 
Off Peak 

 

 
Public Holidays 

 

 
Christmas / (Easter 
in) School Holidays  

 

 
Extra Person  

 

 

Two night 
Weekend 
Package 
 

[Extra Night] 

 
$450 
($225) 

 
$185 

 

 
 
 

  
 $50 
   ($25) 

 
  $25 

 

Weekly (Seven 
nights including 
one weekend) 

 
$1050 

($150) 
 

 
  

 
$1470 

($210) 
 

 
  $175 

    ($25) 
 

Mid-week four 
night Package  
(Arrive Mon – Depart Frid) 

 

$680 
($170) 

 

 
 

  

  $100 
    ($25) 

 

Christmas 
holidays 
(Min 4 nights) 

 
  

 

  

$960 
($240) 

 

 

   $100 
 ($25) 

 

Public Holiday 
Long W/E 
(Min 3 nights) 

 
 

 
$720 
($240) 

 

  
 $75 
   ($25) 

 

Easter W/E and 
Holidays 
(Min 4 nights) 

 
 

$980 
($245) 

 

 

$1540 
($220) 

 

 

 $100 
   ($25) 

 

Melbourne Cup 
Long W/E 
(Min 3 nights) 

 
 

 
$720 
($240) 

 

  
 $75 
   ($25) 

 
 


