## **ACCOMMODATION RATES**

Mooramong – A National Trust property

2017 / 2018 Rates

3 BR Rouseabouts Quarters (Nominal FOUR guests)
NOTE: there is a 10-15% discount offered for booking two or three cottages together.

Tariff Range (For up to FOUR guests)	Off Peak	Public Holidays	Christmas / (Easter in) School Holidays	Extra Person
Two night Weekend Package	\$450 (\$225)			<b>\$50</b> (\$25)
[Extra Night]	\$185			\$25
Weekly (Seven nights including one weekend)	\$1050 (\$150)		\$1470 (\$210)	<b>\$175</b> (\$25)
Mid-week four night Package (Arrive Mon – Depart Frid)	\$680 (\$170)			\$100 (\$25)
Christmas holidays (Min 4 nights)			<b>\$960</b> (\$240)	<b>\$100</b> (\$25)
Public Holiday Long W/E (Min 3 nights)		<b>\$720</b> (\$240)		<b>\$75</b> (\$25)
Easter W/E and Holidays (Min 4 nights)		<b>\$980</b> (\$245)	\$1540 (\$220)	<b>\$100</b> (\$25)
Melbourne Cup Long W/E (Min 3 nights)		<b>\$720</b> (\$240)		<b>\$75</b> (\$25)